
Key Taxing Authority Levy Total Due

CO 911 GENER OBLIG BON 0.800 $12.44
CO AIRPORT 2.000 $31.12
CO AREA AGENCY ON AGIN 0.420 $6.54
CO BOARD OF HEALTH 3.750 $58.34
CO BRIDGE 1.650 $25.68
CO CO PERM MED LEVY 7.550 $117.46
SC COMMUNITY COL. RET. 2.800 $43.56
CO COMP INSURANCE 4.650 $72.34
CO COUNTY LIBRARY 4.020 $62.54
CO COUNTY PARKS 1.010 $15.72
CO COUNTY PLANNING 0.810 $12.60
CO COUNTY RETIREMENT 6.000 $93.34
CO COUNTYWIDE MOSQUIT 0.490 $7.62
CO DISTRICT COURT 0.680 $10.58
ST ELEM GENERAL MAINT 33.000 $513.42
SC ELEM RETIREMENT 14.430 $224.50
CO EMS 0.890 $13.84
ST EQUALIZATION MILLAG 40.000 $622.32
CO EXTENSION 0.250 $3.88
CO FAIR 0.510 $7.94
SC FHS ADULT EDUCATION 1.280 $19.92
SC FHS BUILDING RESERV 0.810 $12.60
SC FHS BUS RESERVE 1.200 $18.67
SC FHS DEBT SRV NEW BO 9.120 $141.88
SC FHS FLEX 1.620 $25.20
SC FHS GENERAL 36.220 $563.51
SC FHS TRANSPORTATION 10.730 $166.94
SC FHS TUITION 4.320 $67.22
SC FVCC ADULT EDUCATIO 0.990 $15.40
SC FVCC DEBT SERVICE 0.540 $8.40
SC FVCC GENERAL 6.530 $101.60
SC FVCC PERMIS MED LEV 3.290 $102.38
CO GENERAL 19.420 $302.14
CO GROUP INSURANCE 0.960 $14.94
ST HIGH SCH GEN MAINT 22.000 $342.28
SC HIGH SCH RETIREMENT 7.530 $117.16
CO JUVENILE DETENTION 0.460 $7.16
CO NOXIOUS WEEDS 0.860 $13.38
CO PERM SRS LEVY 0.510 $7.94
CO PORT AUTHORITY 0.900 $14.00
CO PUBLIC TRANSIT 0.400 $6.22
CO ROAD 15.770 $245.34
SC SD 29 BLDG RESERVE 1.420 $22.10
SC SD 29 DEBT SERVC NE 24.450 $380.40
SC SD 29 GENERAL 26.000 $404.50
SC SD 29 TECHNOLOGY 0.210 $3.26

Assessor #: 0499406
Tax District 0327-S29 / Somers Fire / Somer
Geo Code 07383426103070000
Mill Levy: 391.410
Market Value: 926,100

Real Estate: 3,349
Building & Improvements: 12,209
Personal Property: 0
Exemption: 0.00
Taxable Value: 15,558

Legal Description

Distribution Breakdown

2nd Half: $4,598.96

2nd Half Due: 05/31/2026

1st Half: $4,598.98

1st Half Due: 11/30/2025

Full Year Total: $9,197.94

Total Due Date: 11/30/2025

Assessor No: 0499406

Assessor No: 0499406

LINCOLN ROBERT W
LINCOLN ROBERT C
PO BOX 157
SOMERS MT  59932-0157

LINCOLN ROBERT W
LINCOLN ROBERT C
PO BOX 157
SOMERS MT  59932-0157

LINCOLN ROBERT W
LINCOLN ROBERT C
PO BOX 157
SOMERS MT  59932-0157

Flathead County Treasurer
Adele Krantz, Treasurer
290 A North Main
Kalispell, MT 59901
(406) 758-5680
https://flatheadcounty.gov/property_tax

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
Adele Krantz
Flathead County Treasurer
290A N MAIN ST
KALISPELL, MT 59901-3946

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
Adele Krantz
Flathead County Treasurer
290A N MAIN ST
KALISPELL, MT 59901-3946

County Tax Bill

Tax Year 2025

NO SECOND HALF NOTICE WILL BE SENT.
YOUR CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT.
STUBS MUST ACCOMPANY PAYMENT. FOR A COPY OF YOUR TAX
RECEIPT INCLUDE A SELF ADDRESSED STAMPED ENVELOPE.

CO

ST

SC

OT

CO  COUNTY 17.36% $1,596.55

ST  STATE 17.08% $1,571.36

SC  SCHOOL 29.32% $2,696.68

OT  OTHER 36.24% $3,333.35

SCT:  26  TWN:  27 N  RNG:  21 W

SOMERS TSTE, S26, T27 N, R21 W, ACRES 0.22, LOT 1, 2 EX E22'
N71.8 ASSR# 0000499406

Physical Address: 100 SOMERS RD

Key Taxing Authority Levy Total Due

SC SD 29 TRANSPORTATIO 8.050 $125.24
SC SD 29 TUITION 7.460 $116.06
CO SEARCH & RESCUE 0.950 $14.78
CO SHERIFF 25.000 $388.95
OT SOMERS FIRE 7.360 $114.50
OT SOMERS FIRE HALL BN 7.100 $110.46
CO SPECIAL EMS PROGRA 1.910 $29.72
SC TRANSPORTATION 1.040 $16.18
ST UNIVERSITY MILLAGE 6.000 $93.34

TOTAL LEVY 391.410 $6,089.55
OT BLACKTAIL TV DIST $5.00
OT FCSW Fee - Commercial $2,983.34
OT FECC SPECIAL DIST $101.38
OT SOIL & WATER CONSERV $18.67

TOTAL TAX $9,197.94

NO SECOND HALF NOTICE WILL BE SENT.
YOUR CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT.
STUBS MUST ACCOMPANY PAYMENT. FOR A COPY OF YOUR TAX
RECEIPT INCLUDE A SELF ADDRESSED STAMPED ENVELOPE.

X|0499406|20454227|$9,197.940499406-20454227

DO NOT PAY THIS IF IT IS INCLUDED IN YOUR MORTGAGE PAYMENT

PAYMENT MUST BE HAND DELIVERED, PAID ONLINE,
OR POSTMARKED BY 5:00PM ON NOV. 30, 2025

DO NOT PAY THIS IF IT IS INCLUDED IN YOUR MORTGAGE PAYMENT

PAYMENT MUST BE HAND DELIVERED, PAID ONLINE,
OR POSTMARKED BY 5:00PM ON MAY 31, 2026

This property may qualify for: Montana Disabled Veteran Property Tax Relief,
Property Tax Assistance Program, Land Value Assistance Program and/or
Elderly Homeowner's Tax Credit. Contact the, Department of Revenue at

(406)758-5700 for further information.

29242*78**G50**1.076**3/6*********AUTO**5-DIGIT 59937
LINCOLN ROBERT W
LINCOLN ROBERT C
PO BOX 157
SOMERS MT 59932-0157
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Key Taxing Authority Levy Total Due

CO 911 GENER OBLIG BON 0.800 $2.34
CO AIRPORT 2.000 $5.84
CO AREA AGENCY ON AGIN 0.420 $1.22
CO BOARD OF HEALTH 3.750 $10.96
CO BRIDGE 1.650 $4.82
CO CO PERM MED LEVY 7.550 $22.06
SC COMMUNITY COL. RET. 2.800 $8.18
CO COMP INSURANCE 4.650 $13.58
CO COUNTY LIBRARY 4.020 $11.74
CO COUNTY PARKS 1.010 $2.96
CO COUNTY PLANNING 0.810 $2.36
CO COUNTY RETIREMENT 6.000 $17.54
CO COUNTYWIDE MOSQUIT 0.490 $1.44
CO DISTRICT COURT 0.680 $1.98
ST ELEM GENERAL MAINT 33.000 $96.42
SC ELEM RETIREMENT 14.430 $42.16
CO EMS 0.890 $2.60
ST EQUALIZATION MILLAG 40.000 $116.88
CO EXTENSION 0.250 $0.74
CO FAIR 0.510 $1.50
SC FHS ADULT EDUCATION 1.280 $3.74
SC FHS BUILDING RESERV 0.810 $2.36
SC FHS BUS RESERVE 1.200 $3.50
SC FHS DEBT SRV NEW BO 9.120 $26.64
SC FHS FLEX 1.620 $4.74
SC FHS GENERAL 36.220 $105.84
SC FHS TRANSPORTATION 10.730 $31.36
SC FHS TUITION 4.320 $12.62
SC FVCC ADULT EDUCATIO 0.990 $2.90
SC FVCC DEBT SERVICE 0.540 $1.58
SC FVCC GENERAL 6.530 $19.08
SC FVCC PERMIS MED LEV 3.290 $19.22
CO GENERAL 19.420 $56.74
CO GROUP INSURANCE 0.960 $2.80
ST HIGH SCH GEN MAINT 22.000 $64.28
SC HIGH SCH RETIREMENT 7.530 $22.00
CO JUVENILE DETENTION 0.460 $1.34
CO NOXIOUS WEEDS 0.860 $2.52
CO PERM SRS LEVY 0.510 $1.50
CO PORT AUTHORITY 0.900 $2.64
CO PUBLIC TRANSIT 0.400 $1.16
CO ROAD 15.770 $46.08
SC SD 29 BLDG RESERVE 1.420 $4.14
SC SD 29 DEBT SERVC NE 24.450 $71.44
SC SD 29 GENERAL 26.000 $75.98
SC SD 29 TECHNOLOGY 0.210 $0.62

Assessor #: 0013162
Tax District 0327-S29 / Somers Fire / Somer
Geo Code 07383426103060000
Mill Levy: 391.410
Market Value: 208,748

Real Estate: 2,922
Building & Improvements: 0
Personal Property: 0
Exemption: 0.00
Taxable Value: 2,922

Legal Description

Distribution Breakdown

2nd Half: $583.12

2nd Half Due: 05/31/2026

1st Half: $583.13

1st Half Due: 11/30/2025

Full Year Total: $1,166.25

Total Due Date: 11/30/2025

Assessor No: 0013162

Assessor No: 0013162

LINCOLN ROBERT W
LINCOLN ROBERT C
PO BOX 157
SOMERS MT  59932-0157

LINCOLN ROBERT W
LINCOLN ROBERT C
PO BOX 157
SOMERS MT  59932-0157

LINCOLN ROBERT W
LINCOLN ROBERT C
PO BOX 157
SOMERS MT  59932-0157

Flathead County Treasurer
Adele Krantz, Treasurer
290 A North Main
Kalispell, MT 59901
(406) 758-5680
https://flatheadcounty.gov/property_tax

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
Adele Krantz
Flathead County Treasurer
290A N MAIN ST
KALISPELL, MT 59901-3946

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
Adele Krantz
Flathead County Treasurer
290A N MAIN ST
KALISPELL, MT 59901-3946

County Tax Bill

Tax Year 2025

NO SECOND HALF NOTICE WILL BE SENT.
YOUR CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT.
STUBS MUST ACCOMPANY PAYMENT. FOR A COPY OF YOUR TAX
RECEIPT INCLUDE A SELF ADDRESSED STAMPED ENVELOPE.

COST

SC

OT

CO  COUNTY 25.71% $299.88

ST  STATE 25.31% $295.12

SC  SCHOOL 43.43% $506.46

OT  OTHER 5.56% $64.79

SCT:  26  TWN:  27 N  RNG:  21 W

SOMERS TOWNSITE AMD L3 BLK12, S26, T27 N, R21 W, Lot 3A,
ACRES 0.27, ASSR# 0000013162

Physical Address: SOMERS RD

Key Taxing Authority Levy Total Due

SC SD 29 TRANSPORTATIO 8.050 $23.52
SC SD 29 TUITION 7.460 $21.80
CO SEARCH & RESCUE 0.950 $2.78
CO SHERIFF 25.000 $73.06
OT SOMERS FIRE 7.360 $21.50
OT SOMERS FIRE HALL BN 7.100 $20.74
CO SPECIAL EMS PROGRA 1.910 $5.58
SC TRANSPORTATION 1.040 $3.04
ST UNIVERSITY MILLAGE 6.000 $17.54

TOTAL LEVY 391.410 $1,143.70
OT FECC SPECIAL DIST $19.04
OT SOIL & WATER CONSERV $3.51

TOTAL TAX $1,166.25

NO SECOND HALF NOTICE WILL BE SENT.
YOUR CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT.
STUBS MUST ACCOMPANY PAYMENT. FOR A COPY OF YOUR TAX
RECEIPT INCLUDE A SELF ADDRESSED STAMPED ENVELOPE.

X|0013162|20452777|$1,166.250013162-20452777

DO NOT PAY THIS IF IT IS INCLUDED IN YOUR MORTGAGE PAYMENT

PAYMENT MUST BE HAND DELIVERED, PAID ONLINE,
OR POSTMARKED BY 5:00PM ON NOV. 30, 2025

DO NOT PAY THIS IF IT IS INCLUDED IN YOUR MORTGAGE PAYMENT

PAYMENT MUST BE HAND DELIVERED, PAID ONLINE,
OR POSTMARKED BY 5:00PM ON MAY 31, 2026

This property may qualify for: Montana Disabled Veteran Property Tax Relief,
Property Tax Assistance Program, Land Value Assistance Program and/or
Elderly Homeowner's Tax Credit. Contact the, Department of Revenue at

(406)758-5700 for further information.

29242*78**G50**1.076**1/6*********AUTO**5-DIGIT 59937
LINCOLN ROBERT W
LINCOLN ROBERT C
PO BOX 157
SOMERS MT 59932-0157
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Key Taxing Authority Levy Total Due

CO 911 GENER OBLIG BON 0.800 $1.84
CO AIRPORT 2.000 $4.60
CO AREA AGENCY ON AGIN 0.420 $0.96
CO BOARD OF HEALTH 3.750 $8.62
CO BRIDGE 1.650 $3.80
CO CO PERM MED LEVY 7.550 $17.36
SC COMMUNITY COL. RET. 2.800 $6.44
CO COMP INSURANCE 4.650 $10.70
CO COUNTY LIBRARY 4.020 $9.24
CO COUNTY PARKS 1.010 $2.32
CO COUNTY PLANNING 0.810 $1.86
CO COUNTY RETIREMENT 6.000 $13.80
CO COUNTYWIDE MOSQUIT 0.490 $1.12
CO DISTRICT COURT 0.680 $1.56
ST ELEM GENERAL MAINT 33.000 $75.90
SC ELEM RETIREMENT 14.430 $33.18
CO EMS 0.890 $2.04
ST EQUALIZATION MILLAG 40.000 $92.00
CO EXTENSION 0.250 $0.58
CO FAIR 0.510 $1.18
SC FHS ADULT EDUCATION 1.280 $2.94
SC FHS BUILDING RESERV 0.810 $1.86
SC FHS BUS RESERVE 1.200 $2.76
SC FHS DEBT SRV NEW BO 9.120 $20.98
SC FHS FLEX 1.620 $3.72
SC FHS GENERAL 36.220 $83.30
SC FHS TRANSPORTATION 10.730 $24.68
SC FHS TUITION 4.320 $9.94
SC FVCC ADULT EDUCATIO 0.990 $2.28
SC FVCC DEBT SERVICE 0.540 $1.24
SC FVCC GENERAL 6.530 $15.02
SC FVCC PERMIS MED LEV 3.290 $15.14
CO GENERAL 19.420 $44.66
CO GROUP INSURANCE 0.960 $2.20
ST HIGH SCH GEN MAINT 22.000 $50.60
SC HIGH SCH RETIREMENT 7.530 $17.32
CO JUVENILE DETENTION 0.460 $1.06
CO NOXIOUS WEEDS 0.860 $1.98
CO PERM SRS LEVY 0.510 $1.18
CO PORT AUTHORITY 0.900 $2.08
CO PUBLIC TRANSIT 0.400 $0.92
CO ROAD 15.770 $36.28
SC SD 29 BLDG RESERVE 1.420 $3.26
SC SD 29 DEBT SERVC NE 24.450 $56.24
SC SD 29 GENERAL 26.000 $59.80
SC SD 29 TECHNOLOGY 0.210 $0.48

Assessor #: 0845533
Tax District 0327-S29 / Somers Fire / Somer
Geo Code 07383426103090000
Mill Levy: 391.410
Market Value: 164,260

Real Estate: 2,300
Building & Improvements: 0
Personal Property: 0
Exemption: 0.00
Taxable Value: 2,300

Legal Description

Distribution Breakdown

2nd Half: $458.99

2nd Half Due: 05/31/2026

1st Half: $459.00

1st Half Due: 11/30/2025

Full Year Total: $917.99

Total Due Date: 11/30/2025

Assessor No: 0845533

Assessor No: 0845533

LINCOLN ROBERT W
LINCOLN ROBERT C
PO BOX 157
SOMERS MT  59932-0157

LINCOLN ROBERT W
LINCOLN ROBERT C
PO BOX 157
SOMERS MT  59932-0157

LINCOLN ROBERT W
LINCOLN ROBERT C
PO BOX 157
SOMERS MT  59932-0157

Flathead County Treasurer
Adele Krantz, Treasurer
290 A North Main
Kalispell, MT 59901
(406) 758-5680
https://flatheadcounty.gov/property_tax

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
Adele Krantz
Flathead County Treasurer
290A N MAIN ST
KALISPELL, MT 59901-3946

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
Adele Krantz
Flathead County Treasurer
290A N MAIN ST
KALISPELL, MT 59901-3946

County Tax Bill

Tax Year 2025

NO SECOND HALF NOTICE WILL BE SENT.
YOUR CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT.
STUBS MUST ACCOMPANY PAYMENT. FOR A COPY OF YOUR TAX
RECEIPT INCLUDE A SELF ADDRESSED STAMPED ENVELOPE.

COST

SC

OT

CO  COUNTY 25.71% $236.02

ST  STATE 25.31% $232.30

SC  SCHOOL 43.43% $398.66

OT  OTHER 5.56% $51.01

SCT:  26  TWN:  27 N  RNG:  21 W

SOMERS TSTE, S26, T27 N, R21 W, BLOCK 012, Lot 002, E 22FT OF
N 71.3 FT OF LOT 2

Physical Address: 112 SOMERS RD

Key Taxing Authority Levy Total Due

SC SD 29 TRANSPORTATIO 8.050 $18.52
SC SD 29 TUITION 7.460 $17.16
CO SEARCH & RESCUE 0.950 $2.18
CO SHERIFF 25.000 $57.50
OT SOMERS FIRE 7.360 $16.92
OT SOMERS FIRE HALL BN 7.100 $16.34
CO SPECIAL EMS PROGRA 1.910 $4.40
SC TRANSPORTATION 1.040 $2.40
ST UNIVERSITY MILLAGE 6.000 $13.80

TOTAL LEVY 391.410 $900.24
OT FECC SPECIAL DIST $14.99
OT SOIL & WATER CONSERV $2.76

TOTAL TAX $917.99

NO SECOND HALF NOTICE WILL BE SENT.
YOUR CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT.
STUBS MUST ACCOMPANY PAYMENT. FOR A COPY OF YOUR TAX
RECEIPT INCLUDE A SELF ADDRESSED STAMPED ENVELOPE.

X|0845533|20455299|$917.990845533-20455299

DO NOT PAY THIS IF IT IS INCLUDED IN YOUR MORTGAGE PAYMENT

PAYMENT MUST BE HAND DELIVERED, PAID ONLINE,
OR POSTMARKED BY 5:00PM ON NOV. 30, 2025

DO NOT PAY THIS IF IT IS INCLUDED IN YOUR MORTGAGE PAYMENT

PAYMENT MUST BE HAND DELIVERED, PAID ONLINE,
OR POSTMARKED BY 5:00PM ON MAY 31, 2026

This property may qualify for: Montana Disabled Veteran Property Tax Relief,
Property Tax Assistance Program, Land Value Assistance Program and/or
Elderly Homeowner's Tax Credit. Contact the, Department of Revenue at

(406)758-5700 for further information.

29242*78**G50**1.076**5/6*********AUTO**5-DIGIT 59937
LINCOLN ROBERT W
LINCOLN ROBERT C
PO BOX 157
SOMERS MT 59932-0157
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